
SEPTEMBER 2024SEPTEMBER 2024
2	 Labor Day – Office Closed
5	 Essentials for Catechetical Ministry
	 Mary Mother of the Church Pastoral Center
5 	 Emmaus 90 Parish Staff Info Session 

Zoom
12 	 Essentials for Catechetical Ministry 

MMCPC
16 	 Raising Saints in the Modern World  

(for Parents) 
St. Mary – Hales Corners

18 	 Equip Day – Raising Saints in the 
Modern World  
MMCPC

19 	 Raising Saints in the Modern World 
(for Parents) 
Lumen Christi – Mequon 

19 	 Essentials for Catechetical Ministry 
MMCPC

21 	 My Parish Matters 
St. Dominic – Brookfield

27 	 Eucharistic Revival Mission Day 
MMCPC

OCTOBER 2024OCTOBER 2024
5	 Wedding Jubilee Mass 

St. John Neumann – Waukesha
10 	 Essentials for Catechetical Ministry 

MMCPC
14 	 Perimenopause NFP Workshop 

Cathedral of St. John the Evangelist – 
Milwaukee

24 	 Preparing for Emmaus 90 Session 
Zoom 

26 	 Called & Gifted Workshop 
St. John the Baptist – Plymouth

NOVEMBER 2024NOVEMBER 2024
1	 All Saints Day - Office Closed
7	 Essentials for Catechetical Ministry 

MMCPC
7 	 Emmaus 90 Small Group Training  

Zoom

NOVEMBER 2024 NOVEMBER 2024 - Continued
8-10 	 Marriage Prep Retreat 

Schoenstatt Retreat Center
9 	 Inheritance Young Adult Conference 

MMCPC 
9 	 Called & Gifted Workshop  

St. Dominic – Brookfield

DECEMBER 2024DECEMBER 2024
3 	 Advent Retreat Day for Parish 

Catechetical Staff  
Location TBD

5 	 Essentials for Catechetical Ministry 
MMCPC 

5 	 Emmaus 90 Advent Session 
Zoom 

24-25 	 Christmas Eve/Day - Office Closed
31 	 New Year’s Eve – Office Closed

JANUARY 2025JANUARY 2025
1	 New Year’s Day – Office Closed
1-5 	 SEEK Conference  

Salt Lake City
15 	 NFP Summit 

Cathedral of St. John the Evangelist - 
Milwaukee

20 	 Emmaus 90 Launches
31-2 	 Young Adult Winter Weekend 

Schoenstatt Retreat Center

FEBRUARY 2025FEBRUARY 2025
11 	 Staff Mission Day 

Location TBD
12 	 Staff Mission Day 

Location TBD
18 	 Staff Mission Day 

Location TBD
20 	 Staff Mission Day 

Location TBD
28-2 	 Marriage Prep Retreat 

Schoenstatt Retreat Center

MARCH 2025MARCH 2025
5 	 Ash Wednesday
8 	 Called & Gifted Workshop
	 Location TBD
9 	 Rite of Election 

Cathedral of St. John the Evangelist – 
Milwaukee

13 	 Essentials for Catechetical Ministry 
MMCPC

16 	 Rite of Election 
Cathedral of St. John the Evangelist – 
Milwaukee

18 	 Equip Day 
MMCPC

APRIL 2025APRIL 2025
13 	 Palm Sunday
18 	 Good Friday – Office Closed
20 	 Easter Sunday
26 	 Celebration of Catholic Scouting 

MMCPC 
29 	 Cycle Prep for Girls 

St. Frances Cabrini – West Bend

MAY 2025MAY 2025
5-9 	 I AM Prayer Ministry Team Training 
	 Location TBD
8 	 Finish Line for Parish Catechetical Staff 
	 Location TBD
26 	 Memorial Day – Office Closed

JUNE 2025JUNE 2025
TBD	 Love Begins Here

JULY 2025JULY 2025
4	 Independence Day – Office Closed
17-19 	 Unveiled Marriage Conference 

St. Charles - Hartland 
TBD	 Love Begins Here

2024 - 25 CALENDAR2024 - 25 CALENDAR

Office of



Lydia LoCoco, D.Min. | Director of Office of Evangelization & Catechesis
Lococol@archmil.org | 414-769-3588

Anh Clausen | Associate Director of Child Formation (grades K-5)
Clausena@archmil.org | 414-831-8485

Meg Aspinwall | Associate Director of Youth Evangelization (grades 6-12)
Aspinwallm@archmil.org | 414-758-2223

Doug Ulaszek | Associate Director of Adult Formation and Marriage & Family Life
Ulaszekd@archmil.org | 414-758-2211

Steffany Garcia | Program & Events Coordinator
Garcias@archmil.org | 414-758-2240

Tori Franke | Natural Family Planning Coordinator
Franket@archmil.org | 414-758-2241

Margaret Rhody | Associate Director of Parish Renewal
Rhodym@archmil.org | 414-758-2218

Jaclyn Thompson | Program & Events Coordinator
Thompsonj@archmil.org | 414-758-2222

Micah Pfundstein | Associate Director of Young Adult & Campus Ministry
Pfundsteinm@archmil.org | 414-758-2221

Anna Kozlowski | Young Adult & Campus Ministry Coordinator
Kozlowskia@archmil.org | 414-758-2201

CONTACT US!CONTACT US!


